
Please look after your ticket if you lose it, you lose your ride! Please note: Bus frequency subject to traffic
RECORDED COMMENTARY AVAILABLE IN

BLUE ROUTE
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

15 1 Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall 09:00 17:00

16 Mall of Emirates | Ski Dubai 09:25 17:25

17 Ain Dubai 09:45 17:45

18 Dubai Marina (JBR) 09:55 17:55

19 Bayside (Skydive Dubai) 10:10 18:10

20 Tallest Block 10:13 18:13

21 Media CIty 10:18 18:18

22 Dubai Palm Fountain 10:26 18:26

23 Atlantis the Palm 10:36 18:36

24 Palm West Beach 10:41 18:41

25 Souk Madinat | Burj Al Arab 10:52 18:52

5

DOWNLOAD THE APP
LIVE BUS TRACKING

10

13

1112

RED ROUTE
STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

15 1 Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall 09:00 17:00
2 Financial Centre 09:12 17:12
3 Museum of the Future 09:14 17:14
4 Royal Palace 09:22 17:22
5 Al Seef (Dhow Cruise) 09:38 17:38
6 Bastakiya Old Village 09:41 17:41
7 Al Fahidi Fort *(Currently Closed) 09:44 17:44
8 Old Souk ‘Of Arabia’ 09:48 17:48
9 Heritage Village 09:52 17:52

10 Gold Souk 10:05 18:05
11 Spice Souk 10:08 18:08
12 Dubai Creek 10:11 18:11
13 Baniyas Road 10:13 18:13

14 Dubai Frame 10:25 18:25

3

RED  ROUTE  |  DURATION 1 HR 40 MINS BLUE  ROUTE  |  DURATION 2 HRS 20 MINS NIGHT TOUR  |  DURATION 2 HRS 30 MINS
         Operating hours from 9.00 - 18.45 | Tour ends at Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall
        Bus frequency: Every 40 mins 

        Operating hours from 9.00 - 19.30 | Tour ends at Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall
         Bus frequency: Every 40 mins 

           Operating hours from 19.00 - 21.30  | Tour ends at Burj Khalifa | Dubai Mall     
       

16

18
17

20

21

22
25

19

23

24

115

START YOUR
TOUR HERE

RECOMMENDED!

6 7

8

4
2

9

14

15 1 3 23 18 12 8 11 6 2519

DISCOVER DUBAI PLEASE CHAT LIVE WITH US AT
BIGBUSTOURS.COM

Glide down the Dubai creek on an Arabian 
Dhow. Enjoy this one-hour cruise to get a 
glimpse into Dubai’s history.

CRUISE DUBAI CREEK

Departure:  11:00  |  1:00  |  16:00

5From Al Seef   |  Stop

ARABIAN DHOW

RED ROUTE BLUE ROUTE NIGHT TOUR


